

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3761 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 6 and 15, delete "in fiscal year 2022 and \$40,000" and delete "are" and
- 1.3 insert "is"
- 1.4 Page 1, lines 13 and 22, delete everything after the period and insert "Of this
- 1.5 appropriation, \$4,000 is for administering the grants."
- 1.6 Page 1, delete lines 14 and 23
- 1.7 Page 2, line 1, delete "the day following final enactment" and insert "July 1, 2022"